02/04/2025, 11:44

IAME Water Swift (inter)

No

4
12
13
14
15
19
20
23
24
25
27
28
29
33
38
46
48
57
60
61
73
83
84
91
93

Entry List IAME Water Swift (inter) 5 - 6 April 2025

l o o7
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Name

Austin Newstead
Jensen Ackerman
Ruben Sagoo
Philip Paterau
Daniel Ferguson
Knight Measures
Enzo Buttarazzi
Zavier Fonge
Colbe Pattison
Jacob Nairn

Efan Owen
Alessandro Sarlas

Lorenzo Di Pietrantonio

Mayson Hibbert
Chester Forkes
Alfie Davidson
Oscar Kenney
Orion Mehta
Hugo Williamson
Zac Champney
Alex Reilly

Harry Favell
Mason Brooks
Christian Coby
Nathaniel Hodges

Team

Fusion Motorsport
Privateer

Jamie Green Racing
Jade Racing Team
Fusion Motorsport
Evolve Motorsport
Privateer

Evolve Motorsport
Xcel Motorsport
Privateer

Jamie Green Racing
Jade Racing Team
Fusion Motorsport
Fusion Motorsport
Privateer

Fusion Motorsport
Evolve Motorsport
Premium Karting
Privateer
Privateer

Xcel Motorsport
Privateer
Privateer

Fusion Motorsport
Privateer

Chassis

KR
BirelART
KR
BirelART
KR
Falcon
BirelART
Falcon
Energy
BirelART
KR
BirelART
KR

KR

KR

KR
Parolin
KR

KR
BirelART
KR

KR
Energy
KR
BirelART

https://www.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14741&c=538
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lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame

Town

Bexhill-On-Sea
Lincoln

Iver Heath
London
Oxshott
Chesterfield
Loughborough
Kettering
Barkisland
Braunston
Menai Bridge
Twickenham
Kimbolton
Grantham
Norwich
Knutsford
Great Carlton
Southampton
Navenby
Hinckley
Co.Meath
Goxhill
London
Kildare
Market Rasen

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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